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BLOOMINGTON AREA VOCATIONAL CENTER 

 
1202 East Locust 

Bloomington IL 61702-5187 
 

Phone: 309/829-8671 
Fax: 309/828-3546 

 
Tom Frazier, Director/Principal  
E-mail:  fraziert@district87.org 

 
Website: 

http://bacc.district87.org/pages/Bloomington_Area_Care
er_Center 

  
 

 
 CAPITAL AREA CAREER CENTER 

 
2201 Toronto Road 
Springfield IL 62707 

 
Phone: 217/529-5431 

Fax: 217/529-7861 
 

Bob Klingborg, Director 
E-mail:   bklingborg@caccschool.org 

 
Molly Kosbab, Principal 

E-mail:   mkosbab@caccschool.org 
 

Website:  http://www.capital.tec.il.us  
 

 
 CAREER CENTER OF SOUTHERN ILLINOIS 

 
6137 Beck Road 

Red Bud IL 62278 
 

Phone: 618/473-2222 
Fax: 618/473-2292 

 
Mark Stuart, Director  

E-mail:  mstuart@gotoccsi.org 
 

Patti Miles, Principal  
E-mail:  pmiles@gotoccsi.org 

  
Website:  www.schools.lth5.k12.il.us/beck 

 

 
COLLINSVILLE AREA VOCATIONAL CENTER 

 
2201 S Morrison Avenue 

Collinsville IL 62234 
 

Phone: 618/346-6140 
Fax: 618/346-6241 

 
Tricia Blackard, Director  

E-mail:  tblackar@kahoks.org 
 

Website:  
https://sites.google.com/a/cusd.kahoks.org/cavc/ 

 

 
FIVE COUNTY VOCATIONAL CENTER 

 
Tamms Campus 

130 Washington Street 
Tamms IL 62988 

 
Goreville Campus 
201 S Ferne Clyffe 
Goreville IL 62939 

 
Phone: 618/747-2703 

Fax: 618/747-2872 
 

Jerry L. Ohlau, Director  
E-mail:  johlau@fivecountyrvs.com 

 
FOX VALLEY CAREER CENTER 

 
47W326 Keslinger Road 

Maple Park IL 60151 
 

Phone: 630/365-5113 
Fax: 630/365-9088 

 
Rich Burchell, Director  

E-mail:  Rick.Burchell@kaneland.org 
 

Vernon Alexander, Assistant Director 
E-mail:   Vernon.Alexander@kaneland.org 

 
Website:  www.foxvalleycc.org  
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GALESBURG AREA VOCATIONAL CENTER 

 
1135 West Fremont 
Galesburg IL 61401 

 
Phone: 309/973-2005 

Fax: 309/343-1305 
 

Jeff Houston, Director 
E-mail:  jhouston@galesburg205.org 

 
Website:  www.gavc.org 

 

 
GRUNDY AREA VOCATIONAL CENTER 

 
1002 Union Street 

Morris IL 60450 
 

Phone: 815/942-4390 
Fax: 815/942-6650 

 
Lance Copes, Director  

E-mail:  lcopes@gavc-il.org 
 

Mark Hulbert, Assistant Director 
E-mail:   mhulbert@gavc-il.org 

 
Website:  www.gavc-il.org 

 
 

HEARTLAND TECHNICAL ACADEMY 
 

1 College Park 
Decatur IL 62521 

 
Phone: 217/872-4050 

Fax: 217/876-0918 
 

Jodi Ferriell, Director  
E-mail:  jferriell@tech-academy.org 

 
Bret Hitchings, Principal  

E-mail:  bhitchin@tech-academy.org 
 

Website:  http://www.tech-academy.org/ 
 

 
INDIAN VALLEY VOCATIONAL CENTER 

 
600 Lions Road 

Sandwich IL 60548 
 

Phone: 815/786-9873 
Fax: 815/786-6928 

 
Ron Pieper, Director  

E-mail:  RPieper@kidsroe.org 
 

Jane Wolf, Assistant Director 
E-mail:   JWolf@kidsroe.org 

 
Website:  http://www.ivvc.net/ 

 
 

JO DAVIESS-CARROLL AREA 
VOCATIONAL CENTER 

 
950 US 20 West 

Elizabeth IL 61028 
 

Phone: 815/858-2203 
Fax: 815/858-2316 

 
Kevin Kleckner, Director 

E-mail:  jdcavcdirector@gmail.com 
 

Website:  www.jdcavc.org 
 

 
KANKAKEE AREA CAREER CENTER 

 
4083 N 1000 W Road, PO Box 570 

Bourbonnais IL 60914 
 

Phone: 815/939-4971 
Fax: 815/939-7598 

 
Don Fay, Director  

E-mail:  dfay@kacc.k12.il.us 
 

Bosa Goodale, Principal  
E-mail:  goodaleb@kacc.k12.il.us 

 
Website:  www.kacc-il.org 
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KEC AREA VOCATIONAL CENTER 

 
21255 Malta Rd 
Malta, IL 60150 

 
Phone: 815/825-2000 

Fax: 815/825-2596 
 

Tom Crouch, Director 
E-mail:  tcrouch@kecprograms.us 

 
Derrick Burress, Principal  

E-mail:  dburress@kecprograms.us 
 

Website:  www.kecprograms.com 
 

 
LAKE COUNTY HIGH SCHOOLS 

TECHNOLOGY CAMPUS 
 

19525 W Washington 
Grayslake IL 60030 

 
Phone: 847/543-6000 

 
Fax: 847/543-6003 

Steve Clark, Director 
E-mail:  sclark@techcampus.org 

 
Julie Riddel, Principal  

E-mail:  jriddel@techcampus.org 
 

Website:  www.techcampus.org 
 

 
LASALLE-PERU AREA CAREER CENTER 

 
200 9th Street 

LaSalle IL 61354 
 

Phone: 815/220-8195 
Fax: 815/220-8267 

 
Mary Stouffer, Director  

E-mail:  mstouffer@lphs.net 
 

Website:  http://www.lphs.net/ 
 

 
LINCOLNLAND TECHNICAL 

EDUCATION CENTER 
 

1000 Primm Road 
Lincoln IL 62656-3180 

 
Phone: 217/732-4131 

Fax: 217/735-3963 
 

Robert Bagby, Director  
E-mail:  lchssuperintendent@lchs.k12.il.us 

 
Website:  http://www.lchs.k12.il.us/pages/LCHS 

 
 

LIVINGSTON AREA VOCATIONAL 
CENTER 

 
1100 East Indiana Avenue 

Pontiac IL 61764 
 

Phone: 815/842-2557 
Fax: 815/842-1005 

 
Tera Graves, Director  

E-mail:  gravest@pontiac.k12.il.us 
 

Website:  http://www.lacc.k12.il.us/ 
 

 
MT. VERNON AREA VOCATIONAL 

CENTER 
 

320 South 7th Street 
Mt. Vernon IL 62864 

 
Phone: 618/246-5602 

Fax: 618/244-8049 
 

Robert Knutson, Director  
E-mail:  rknutson@mvths.org 

 
Website:  http://www.mvths.org 
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OKAW AREA VOCATIONAL CENTER 

 
1109 North 8th Street 
Vandalia IL 62471 

 
Phone: 618/283-5150 

Fax: 618/283-2014 
 

Nick Casey, Director  
E-mail:  ncasey@vandals.k12.il.us 

 
Website:  

http://www.vcs.fayette.k12.il.us/OKAW/index.htm 
 

 
QUINCY AREA VOCATIONALTECHNICAL 

CENTER 
 

219 Baldwin Drive 
Quincy IL 62301 

 
Phone: 217/224-3775 

Fax: 217/221-4800 
 

Mark Pfleiger, Director  
E-mail:  pfleigma@qps.org 

 
Website:  http://www.qps.org/qavtc/ 

 
 

TECHNOLOGY CENTER OF DUPAGE 
 

301 South Swift Road 
Addison IL 60101 

 
Phone: 630/691-7590 

Fax: 630/691-7592 
 

Jim Thorne, Director  
E-mail:  jimt@daoes.org 

 
Steve Carr, Principal  

E-mail:  scarr@tcdupage.org 
 

Website:  www.tcdupage.org 
 

 
UNITED TOWNSHIP AREA CAREER 

CENTER 
 

1275 Avenue of the Cities 
East Moline IL 61244 

 
Phone: 309/752-1691 

Fax: 309/752-1692 
 

Larry Shimmin, Director  
E-mail:  lshimmin@uths.net 

 
Website:  http://uths.net/acc/ 

 

 
WHITESIDE AREA CAREER CENTER 

 
1608 5th Avenue 

Sterling IL 61081 
 

Phone: 815/626-5810 
Fax: 815/626-1001 

 
Kim Purvis, Director  

E-mail:  kpurvis@wacc.cc 
 

Website:  http://www.wacc.cc/ 
 
 

 
WILCO AREA CAREER CENTER 

 
500 Wilco Blvd. 

Romeoville IL 60446 
 

Phone: 815/838-6941 
Fax: 815/838-1163 

 
Katrina Plese, Director  

E-mail:  kplese@wilco.k12.il.us 
 

Elizabeth Kaufman, Assistant Director 
E-mail:  ekaufman@wilco.k12.il.us 

 
Website:  www.wilco.k12.il.us 
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